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2022-2023 Hamill Rink Stick Sessions

A “Stick Session” allows a participant to skate with a stick and puck in an informal atmosphere. NO
GAMES AND NO GOALIES ALLOWED! Participants must supply their own stick and puck and
wear hockey skates, a helmet with full-face shield and hockey gloves. This is open to any age,
but an adult must accompany any child under 8. On-ice supervision is provided and must be
obeyed. Fee is $10 for adults and $8 for children under 15.

Hamill Rink Stick Session Dates

Tuesday, November 8
Friday, November 25
Monday, December 26
Tuesday, December 27
Wednesday, December 28
Thursday, December 29
Friday, December 30
Monday, January 16
Monday, February 14
Tuesday, February 15
Wednesday, February 16
Thursday, February 17
Friday, February 18

10 a.m.—-11:15a.m.
10 a.m.-11:15a.m.
10 a.m.—-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10 a.m.—-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.
10a.m.-11:15a.m.

Town of Greenwich Parks and Recreation—Anti-discrimination Policy
It is the Town of Greenwich'’s policy to provide full, equal and nondiscriminatory access to its park facilities, beaches and recreation
areas in accordance with applicable state and federal laws. The Town’s park facilities, beaches and recreation areas are open to
all Town residents and other members of the general public admitted thereto in accordance with, and subject to, applicable state
and federal laws, and ordinances, and regulations promulgated by the Director of Parks and Recreation and the Selectmen. Itis
the policy of the Town of Greenwich that all Town ordinances, regulations, policies and rules with respect to the Town’s park
facilities, beaches and recreation areas are applied consistently without regard to race, creed, color, national origin, ancestry, sex,
sexual orientation, marital status, lawful source of income, mental retardation, mental disability or physical disability, including but
not limited to blindness or deafness or any other legally protected classification. The Town complies with all applicable federal and
state laws regarding non-discrimination, equal opportunity, affirmative action, and providing reasonable accommodations for
persons with disabilities. If you require an accommodation to participate, please contact the Commissioner of Human Services at
203-622-3800 or demetria.nelson@greenwichct.org as soon as possible in advance of the event.




